MR/MRS Series
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s new Miniature and Subminiature Rocker switches
offer a variety of aesthetic and functional options ranging from
circuit configurations to AC and DC ratings. They feature
industry standard dimensions, an easy snap-in mounting
method, and offer one or two pole switches in numerous
single throw and double throw maintained and momentary

Termination 0.187 in x 0.032 in
[4,75 mm x 0,81 mm] tab (QC)
ORDER GUIDE
DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription ListingListingListingListingListing
Non-illuminated MR93-12BBNMR93-12BBNMR93-12BBNMR93-12BBNMR93-12BBN
Non-illuminated MR93-22BBNMR93-22BBNMR93-22BBNMR93-22BBNMR93-22BBN
Illuminated MR93-122B3MR93-122B3MR93-122B3MR93-122B3MR93-122B3
Illuminated MR93-124B3MR93-124B3MR93-124B3MR93-124B3MR93-124B3
Illuminated MR93-222B3MR93-222B3MR93-222B3MR93-222B3MR93-222B3
Illuminated MR93-224B3MR93-224B3MR93-224B3MR93-224B3MR93-224B3
Illuminated MR93-122BJMR93-122BJMR93-122BJMR93-122BJMR93-122BJ
Illuminated MR93-121BKMR93-121BKMR93-121BKMR93-121BKMR93-121BK
Illuminated MR93-221B4MR93-221B4MR93-221B4MR93-221B4MR93-221B4
X 2 X X X93MR
Terminal style
93 = 0.187 in x 0.032 in
[4,75 mm x 0,81 mm]
wide, quick connect tabs
Number of poles
1 = SP (single pole)
2 = DP (double pole)
Circuitry
2 = See circuit diagrams
Actuator color
Non-illuminated
B = Black
W = White
Illuminated
1 = Clear Amber
2 = Clear Red
3 = Clear Blue
(only available with
incandescent lamps)
4 = Clear Green
5 = Clear
Lamp
(see table
below)
Base/Bezel Color
B = Black
W = White
CodeCodeCodeCodeCode LampLampLampLampLamp RatingRatingRatingRatingRating
8 A, 250 Vac
NNNNN Non-Illuminated 12 A, 125 Vac
½ HP, 125-250 Vac
UL, CSA
11111 Unballasted LED N/A
22222 6 V LED 12 A, 6 V
33333 12 V LED 12 A, 12 V
44444 24 V LED 12 A, 24 V
AAAAA 6 V Incandescent 12 A, 6 V
CCCCC 12 V Incandescent 12 A, 12 V
EEEEE 18 V Incandescent 12 A, 18 V
HHHHH 24 V Incandescent 12 A, 24 V
JJJJJ 125 V Neon 12 A, 125 Vac
UL, CSA
KKKKK 250 V Neon 8 A, 250 Vac
UL, CSA
PART NUMBER TREE
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS
PANEL CUTOUT (see page 3)
NOTE
Not all permutations
are available. Contact
Honeywell for more
information.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MRS  Series Subminiature Rocker Switches
Honeywell Sensing and Control   3
DESCRIPTION

88888 (ON) NONE ON 3
PART NUMBER TREE
ORDER GUIDE
DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription ListingListingListingListingListing
Non-illuminated MRS93-12BBMRS93-12BBMRS93-12BBMRS93-12BBMRS93-12BB
Non-illuminated MRS93-16BBMRS93-16BBMRS93-16BBMRS93-16BBMRS93-16BB
Non-illuminated MRS93-14BBMRS93-14BBMRS93-14BBMRS93-14BBMRS93-14BB
Non-illuminated MRS93-13BBMRS93-13BBMRS93-13BBMRS93-13BBMRS93-13BB
Non-illuminated MRS93-18BBMRS93-18BBMRS93-18BBMRS93-18BBMRS93-18BB
Non-illuminated MRS93-11BBMRS93-11BBMRS93-11BBMRS93-11BBMRS93-11BB
Non-illuminated MRS93-15BBMRS93-15BBMRS93-15BBMRS93-15BBMRS93-15BB
Non-illuminated MRS93-17BBMRS93-17BBMRS93-17BBMRS93-17BBMRS93-17BB
ELECTRICAL RAELECTRICAL RAELECTRICAL RAELECTRICAL RAELECTRICAL RATINGSTINGSTINGSTINGSTINGS
(UL/CSA)(UL/CSA)(UL/CSA)(UL/CSA)(UL/CSA)
10 A, 125 Vac
11111 10 A, 250 Vac
¼ HP, 125-250 Vac
22222 8 A, 125-250 Vac
¼ HP, 125-250 Vac
12 A, 125 Vac
33333 6A, 250 Vac
¼ HP, 125-250 Vac
Note: ( ) denotes momentary action
PANEL CUTOUT (MR/MRS SERIES)
NOTE
Not all permutations
are available. Contact
Honeywell for more
information.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Automation and Control Solutions
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
100482-1-EN  IL50  GLO
August 2006
Copyright 2006 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
SALES AND SERVICE
Honeywell serves its customers through
a worldwide network of sales offices,
representatives and distributors. For
application assistance, current
specifications, pricing or name of the
nearest Authorized Distributor, contact
your local sales office or:
E-mail: E-mail: E-mail: E-mail: E-mail: info.sc@honeywell.com
InterInterInterInterInternet:net:net:net:net: www.honeywell.com/sensing
Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:Phone and Fax:
Asia Pacific +65 6355-2828
+65 6445-3033 Fax
Europe +44 (0) 1698 481481
+44 (0) 1698 481676 Fax
Latin America +1-305-805-8188
+1-305-883-8257 Fax
USA/Canada +1-800-537-6945
+1-815-235-6847
+1-815-235-6545 Fax
! WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety
or emergency stop devices or in any
other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.
FailurFailurFailurFailurFailure to comply with thesee to comply with thesee to comply with thesee to comply with thesee to comply with these
instrinstrinstrinstrinstructions could ructions could ructions could ructions could ructions could result in death oresult in death oresult in death oresult in death oresult in death or
serious injurserious injurserious injurserious injurserious injuryyyyy.....
! WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this
product sheet is for reference only.